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Ash Creek 1/14 20 74 10 84 3.7 0.5 4.2 MALL NOPI
Ash Creek 1/17 1 2 0 2 2.0 0.0 2.0 MALL #NUM!
Ash Creek 1/18 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Butte Valley 1/14 0 0 0 0
China Island (N Grasslands) 1/14 22 14 4 18 0.6 0.2 0.8 AGWT LSGO
China Island (N Grasslands) 1/17 25 61 7 68 2.4 0.3 2.7 AGWT LSGO
China Island (N Grasslands) 1/18 12 19 1 20 1.6 0.1 1.7 AGWT RNDU
Colusa 1/14 35 81 20 101 2.3 0.6 2.9 AGWT ROGO
Colusa 1/17 125 430 201 631 3.4 1.6 5.0 LSGO AGWT
Colusa 1/18 95 271 42 313 2.9 0.4 3.3 AGWT NSHO
Delevan 1/14 113 230 158 388 2.0 1.4 3.4 LSGO AGWT
Delevan 1/17 143 206 138 344 1.4 1.0 2.4 LSGO AGWT
Delevan 1/18 75 234 68 302 3.1 0.9 4.0 AGWT LSGO
Freitas North 1/14 13 20 0 20 1.5 0.0 1.5 AGWT MALL
Freitas North 1/17 13 30 0 30 2.3 0.0 2.3 AGWT MALL
Freitas North 1/18 5 11 0 11 2.2 0.0 2.2 AGWT MALL
Freitas South 1/14 4 5 0 5 1.3 0.0 1.3 AGWT MALL
Freitas South 1/17 5 8 4 12 1.6 0.8 2.4 AGWT GOLD
Freitas South 1/18 0 0 0 0
Gadwall (N Grasslands) 1/14 33 81 0 81 2.5 0.0 2.5 AGWT NSHO
Gadwall (N Grasslands) 1/17 36 116 0 116 3.2 0.0 3.2 AGWT NSHO
Gadwall (N Grasslands) 1/18 25 65 2 67 2.6 0.1 2.7 AGWT NSHO
Goodyear Slough 1/14 5 8 0 8 1.6 0.0 1.6 AGWT NSHO
Goodyear Slough 1/17 7 5 1 6 0.7 0.1 0.9 GADW AGWT
Goodyear Slough 1/18 3 1 0 1 0.3 0.0 0.3 GADW #NUM!
Gray Lodge 1/14 153 409 71 480 2.7 0.5 3.1 AMWI NOPI
Gray Lodge 1/17 194 302 84 386 1.6 0.4 2.0 AMWI NOPI
Gray Lodge 1/18 129 147 23 170 1.1 0.2 1.3 AMWI GADW
Grizzly Island 1/14 114 191 4 195 1.7 0.0 1.7 AGWT NSHO
Grizzly Island 1/17 108 204 6 210 1.9 0.1 1.9 AGWT AMWI
Grizzly Island 1/18 72 167 6 173 2.3 0.1 2.4 AGWT AMWI
Honey Lake-Dakin 1/14 0 0 0 0
Honey Lake-Dakin 1/17 0 0 0 0
Honey Lake-Dakin 1/18 0 0 0 0
Honey Lake-Fleming 1/14 12 11 14 25 0.9 1.2 2.1 LSGO AMWI
Honey Lake-Fleming 1/17 1 6 0 6 6.0 0.0 6.0 AMWI AMWI
Honey Lake-Fleming 1/18 1 4 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0 NOPI NOPI
Howard Slough (UBB) 1/17 104 327 29 356 3.1 0.3 3.4 AMWI NSHO
Howard Slough (UBB) 1/18 77 110 10 120 1.4 0.1 1.6 AGWT MALL
Island Slough 1/14 10 11 0 11 1.1 0.0 1.1 AGWT NSHO
Island Slough 1/17 13 16 3 19 1.2 0.2 1.5 AGWT GADW
Island Slough 1/18 5 9 0 9 1.8 0.0 1.8 BUFF AGWT
Joice Island 1/18 0 0 0 0
Kern 1/14 133 367 1 368 2.8 0.0 2.8 AGWT NSHO
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Kern 1/17 114 378 0 378 3.3 0.0 3.3 NSHO AGWT
Kesterson 1/14 59 115 7 122 1.9 0.1 2.1 AGWT NSHO
Kesterson 1/17 70 202 31 233 2.9 0.4 3.3 AGWT NSHO
Kesterson 1/18 65 152 12 164 2.3 0.2 2.5 AGWT NSHO
Little Dry Creek (UBB) 1/17 108 479 121 600 4.4 1.1 5.6 MALL RNDU
Little Dry Creek (UBB) 1/18 90 304 44 348 3.4 0.5 3.9 MALL AGWT
Llano Seco (UBB) 1/14 29 8 1 9 0.3 0.0 0.3 MALL NSHO
Llano Seco (UBB) 1/17 35 26 10 36 0.7 0.3 1.0 NSHO AMWI
Llano Seco (UBB) 1/18 22 15 4 19 0.7 0.2 0.9 AGWT LSGO
Los Banos 1/14 77 179 6 185 2.3 0.1 2.4 AGWT NSHO
Los Banos 1/17 107 179 25 204 1.7 0.2 1.9 AGWT MALL
Los Banos 1/18 62 68 8 76 1.1 0.1 1.2 MALL AGWT
Mendota 1/14 163 350 4 354 2.1 0.0 2.2 AGWT NSHO
Mendota 1/17 317 592 6 598 1.9 0.0 1.9 AGWT NSHO
Mendota 1/18 144 365 0 365 2.5 0.0 2.5 AGWT GADW
Merced 1/14 33 52 28 80 1.6 0.8 2.4 LSGO AGWT
Merced 1/17 29 49 71 120 1.7 2.4 4.1 LSGO GADW
Sacramento 1/14 135 229 273 502 1.7 2.0 3.7 LSGO AGWT
Sacramento 1/17 192 299 197 496 1.6 1.0 2.6 LSGO AGWT
Sacramento 1/18 141 213 67 280 1.5 0.5 2.0 AGWT AMWI
Salt Slough (N Grasslands) 1/14 45 112 11 123 2.5 0.2 2.7 AGWT NSHO
Salt Slough (N Grasslands) 1/17 67 171 20 191 2.6 0.3 2.9 AGWT MALL
Salt Slough (N Grasslands) 1/18 37 82 11 93 2.2 0.3 2.5 MALL AMWI
San Jacinto 1/14 125 352 0 352 2.8 0.0 2.8 NSHO AGWT
San Jacinto 1/17 173 162 0 162 0.9 0.0 0.9 AGWT NSHO
San Luis 1/14 86 285 14 299 3.3 0.2 3.5 AGWT NSHO
San Luis 1/17 113 374 97 471 3.3 0.9 4.2 AGWT LSGO
San Luis 1/18 68 225 9 234 3.3 0.1 3.4 AGWT MALL
Shasta Valley 1/14 5 5 0 5 1.0 0.0 1.0 MALL AMWI
Sonny Bono Salton Sea (Hazard Unit) 1/14 3 8 0 8 2.7 0.0 2.7 NOPI NOPI
Sonny Bono Salton Sea (Hazard Unit) 1/17 12 5 0 5 0.4 0.0 0.4 AMWI AMWI
Sonny Bono Salton Sea (Hazard Unit) 1/18 2 1 0 1 0.5 0.0 0.5 BUFF #NUM!
Volta 1/14 70 165 0 165 2.4 0.0 2.4 AGWT NSHO
Volta 1/17 103 327 2 329 3.2 0.0 3.2 AGWT CITE
Volta 1/18 41 111 3 114 2.7 0.1 2.8 AGWT AMWI
West Bear Creek 1/14 36 101 24 125 2.8 0.7 3.5 AGWT AMWI
West Bear Creek 1/17 41 102 47 149 2.5 1.1 3.6 AGWT AMWI
West Bear Creek 1/18 29 83 5 88 2.9 0.2 3.0 AGWT AMWI
Willow Creek 1/14 0 0 0 0
Wister 1/14 131 324 7 331 2.5 0.1 2.5 AGWT NOPI
Wister 1/17 210 467 20 487 2.2 0.1 2.3 AGWT NOPI
Wister 1/18 114 101 5 106 0.9 0.0 0.9 AGWT NOPI


